Head Office: (02) 9980 7555
CONDUIT
CONNECTION PTY LTD
ALL TYPES OF CONDUITS AND ACCESSORIES
Product Catalogue
Established in 2006, Conduit Connection Pty Ltd  are known for supplying quality Steel Conduits, alongside

HFT (a small sample of our HFT stock is shown above) is manufactured using an innovative base
material, which is zero halogen, flame retardant and temperature resistant.
We have genuine certification verified by Lloyd's of London.
- Advanced Fire Behaviour
- Reduced smoke density
- No formation of corrosive gases
- Impact and Compression Resistant
- UV Resistant
- Resistant against many oils, fats, acids and lubricants
- Salt Water Resistant
-  White and Grey HFT also available.
HFT in our Lane Cove, Sydney Warehouse
4 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
TURBO 4M CONDUIT
       Part Number Size
      HFBS16 16MM
      HFBS20 20MM
      HFBS25 25MM
      HFBS32 32MM
      HFBS40 40MM
      HFBS50 50MM
      HFBS63 63MM
      HFKKR110/3 METRE 110MM
HFT COUPLING
       Part Number Size
      HFSM16 16MM
      HFSM20 20MM
      HFSM25 25MM
      HFSM32 32MM
      HFSM40 40MM
      HFSM50 50MM
      HFSM63 63MM
      HFKKM110 110MM
TURBO CORRUGATED
       Part Number Size
      HFXP16 16MM
      HFXP20 20MM
      HFXP25 25MM
      HFXP32 32MM
      HFXP40 40MM
      HFXP50 50MM
      HFXP63 63MM
HFT TWO WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      HFCB16/2 16MM
      HFCB20/2 20MM
      HFCB25/2 25MM
      HFCB32/2 32MM
HFT ONE WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      HFCB16/1 16MM
      HFCB20/1 20MM
      HFCB25/1 25MM
      HFCB32/1 32MM
HFT 3 WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      HFCB16/3 16MM
      HFCB20/3 20MM
      HFCB25/3 25MM
      HFCB32/3 32MM
HFT FOUR WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
     HFCB16/4 16MM
     HFCB20/4 20MM
     HFCB25/4 25MM
     HFCB32/4 32MM
HFT ANGLE BOX
       Part Number Size
     HFCB16/A 16MM
     HFCB20/A 20MM
     HFCB25/A 25MM
     HFCB32/A 32MM
HFT H BOX
       Part Number Size
      HFHB16 16MM
      HFHB20 20MM
      HFHB25 25MM
(02) 9980 7555 5
HFT available in Black, White and Grey.
      HFKKM160 160MM      HFKKR160/3 METRE 160MM
HFT FEMALE ADAPTOR
       Part Number Size
      HFAFT/MBS16 16MM
      HFAFT/MBS20 20MM
      HFAFT/MBS25 25MM
      HFAFT/MBS32 32MM
      HFAFT/MBS40 40MM
HFT MALE ADAPTOR W/
LOCKRING
       Part Number Size
      HFAMT/LR20 20MM
      HFAMT/LR25 25MM
      HFAMT/LR32 32MM
HFT INSPECTION ELBOW
       Part Number Size
      HFIE16 16MM
      HFIE20 20MM
      HFIE25 25MM
      HFIE32 32MM
HFT INSPECTION TEE
       Part Number Size
      HFIT16 16MM
      HFIT20 20MM
      HFIT25 25MM
      HFIT32 32MM
HFT ELBOW GLAND
       Part Number Size
      EG20 20MM
      EG25 25MM
      EG32 32MM
HFT STOP PLUG
       Part Number Size
      SP-M16B 16MM
      SP-M20B 20MM
      SP-M25B 25MM
      SP-M32B 32MM
      SP-M40B 40MM
       Part Number Size
      HFYB16 16MM
      HFYB20 20MM
      HFYB25 25MM
HFT Y BOX HFT STRAIGHT GLAND
       Part Number Size
      SGL16 16MM
      SGL20 20MM
      SGL25 25MM
      SGL32 32MM
      SGL40 40MM
      SGL50 50MM
      SGL63 63MM
HFT U BOX
       Part Number Size
      HFUB16 16MM
      HFUB20 20MM
      HFUB25 25MM
HFT available in Black, White and Grey.
6 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
      SP-M50B 50MM
      SP-M63B 63MM
      HFAFT/MBS50 50MM
      HFAFT/MBS63 63MM
HFT SADDLE WITH BASE
       Part Number Size
      HFSBS16 16MM
      HFSBS20 20MM
      HFSBS25 25MM
      HFSBS32 32MM
      HFSBS40 40MM
      HFSBS50 50MM
HFT PIPE END COVER
       Part Number Size
      PC20 20MM
      PC25 25MM
      PC32 32MM
HFT BOX LID
       Part Number Size
      HFCBL 16-25 16-25MM
      HFCBL 32 32MM
HFT CABLE TIE
       Part Number Size
      HFCT100MB 100 x 2.5MM 100PKT
      HFCT200SB 203 x 4.6MM 100PKT
      HFCT203IB 203 x 3.6MM 100PKT
EXTENSION RING
       Part Number Size
      HFER 16/25-20 16/25-20
HFT U CLIP
       Part Number Size
      HFCL16 16MM
      HFCL20 20MM
      HFCL25 25MM
      HFCL32 32MM
      HFCL40 40MM
      HFCL50 50MM
      HFCL63 63MM
HFT REDUCER
       Part Number Size
      HFRD2016 20-16MM
      HFRD2520 25-20MM
      HFRD3225 32-25MM
HFT ADAPTABLE BOX
      Part Number Size
      PKGH 100 OP 105x105x64MM
      PKGH 200 OP 200x150x85MM
      PKGH 300 OP 300x200x125MM
(02) 9980 7555 7
HFT available in Black, White and Grey.
      HFCT280 280 x 4.5MM 100PKT
      HFCT280SB 280 x 4.8MM 100PKT
      HFCT300HDB 300 x 7.6MM 100PKT
      HFCT300IB 292 x 3.6MM 100PKT
      HFCT320 320 x 7.5MM 100PKT
      HFCT368SB 368 x 4.8MM 100PKT
      HFCT370HDB 370 x 7.6MM 100PKT
      Other sizes available on request
ROD HANGER
       Part Number Size
      HFRHCLIP25-28
CLIP FOR 10MM ROD HANGER      HFRHCLIP32
CLIP FOR 10MM ROD HANGER
HFT BEND
       Part Number Size
      HFSB16 16MM
      HFSB20 20MM
      HFSB25 25MM
      HFSB32 32MM
      HFSB40 40MM
      HFSB50 50MM
      HFSB63 63MM
HFT CABLE GLAND
      Part Number Size
NCG16 16MM
NCG20 20MM
NCG25 25MM
NCG32 32MM
NCG40 40MM
NCG50 50MM
NCG63 63MM
HFT ADHESIVE GUN
      Part Number
APPGUN
APPLICATOR NOZZLE TO
SUIT 45ML CARTRIDGE
      Part Number Size
      APPNOZ45 45ml
HFT LOCKNUT
       Part Number Size
      HFLN16 16MM
      HFLN20 20MM
      HFLN25 25MM
      HFLN32 32MM
      HFLN40 40MM
      HFLN50 50MM
      HFLN63 63MM
HFT CLIP WITH LID
      Part Number Size
      CL16B-P 16MM
      CL20B-P 20MM

Alongside our range of HFT Conduit comes the heavy duty range of square and round ducting
systems, circular conduit comes on large rolls so there is less waste and super quick to install. Size
range 30mm up to 200mm and trafficable up to 25 tonnes.
Square ducting can be run on the surface with special fixing brackets or even run flush with the
ground. Square ducting comes in 1 metre lengths and simply fix together. Tees, bends, and angles
also available ranging from 90mm up to 450mm.
This product  has been extensively used on NSW Rail Network.
Zero Halogen Duct
After Water Absorption
Before Water Absorption
HFT Round Flexible Duct Features
10 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
HFT STRAIGHT DUCT
       Part Number Size Inner
      HFD90 90x100MM 1mtr
      HFD135 135x125MM 1mtr
      HFD160 160x135MM 1mtr
      HFD200 200x185MM 1mtr
      HFD300 300x175MM 1mtr
      HFD450 450x255MM 0.5mtr
HFT DUCT TEE
       Part Number Size
      HFD90T 90x100MM
      HFD135T 135x125MM
      HFD160T 160x135MM
      HFD200T 200x185MM
      HFD300T 300x175MM
      HFD450T 450x255MM
HFT DUCT 45 DEGREE ANGLE
       Part Number Size
     HFD90A 90x100MM
     HFD135A 135x125MM
     HFD160A 160x135MM
     HFD200A 200x185MM
     HFD300A 300x175MM
     HFD450A 450x255MM
HFT DUCT BEND
       Part Number Size
      HFD90B 90x100MM
      HFD135B 135x125MM
      HFD160B 160x135MM
      HFD200B 200x185MM
      HFD300B 300x175MM
      HFD450B 450x255MM
HFT ROUND FLEXIBLE DUCT
       Part Number Size- Inner
      HFDR30 30MM/300 MTR
      HFDR40 42MM/200 MTR
      HFDR50 50MM/200 MTR
      HFDR65 66MM/100 MTR
      HFDR80 80MM/ 100 MTR
      HFDR100 100MM/100 MTR
      HFDR125 125MM/ 50 MTR
      HFDR150 150MM/ 50 MTR
      HFDR200 200MM/ 40 MTR
HFT ROUND DUCT COUPLING
       Part Number Size- Inner
      HFDRC30 30MM
      HFDRC40 42MM
      HFDRC50 50MM
      HFDRC65 66MM
      HFDRC80 80MM
      HFDRC100 100MM
      HFDRC125 125MM
      HFDRC150 150MM
      HFDRC200 200MM
Coupling has a lining that
expands when exposed to
water, ensuring that it is
waterproof.
11(02) 9980 7555 11
Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG)
A wide range of conduit fittings and accessories are available to suit 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 and 63mm Steel conduit.
We have a new range of 100mm Pushfit and Screwed conduit, including 100mm conduit bends and couplings.
All fittings conform to BS 4568, BSEN 50086 and BSEN 61386.
Small and large circular conduit boxes are made  from malleable iron and hot dipped galvanised after
manufacture, and come with a hole in the base for an earthing screw. Boxes are supplied with lids and screws
unless specified in the order.
All HDG products can be powder coated to many different colours. Sydney Opera House are just one of many
clients that use powder coated orange. This will take approximately 7 days from the date of order to be
completed.
12 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
MALE BRASS BUSH
       Part Number Size
      F531/20 20MM
      F531/25 25MM
      F531/32 32MM
      F531/40 40MM
      F531/50 50MM
HDG FULL SADDLE
       Part Number Size
      R451/16 16MM
      R451/20 20MM
      R451/25 25MM
      R451/32 32MM
      R451/40 40MM
      R451/50 50MM
      R451/63 63MM
HDG CLASS 4 CONDUIT 4M
       Part Number Size
      SAL20CON 20MM
      SAL25CON 25MM
      SAL32CON 32MM
      SAL40CON 40MM
      SAL50CON 50MM
      SAL63CON 63MM
HDG DISTANCE SADDLE
       Part Number Size
      M363/20 20MM
      M363/25 25MM
      M363/32 32MM
      M363/40 40MM
      M363/50 50MM
HDG COUPLING
       Part Number Size
      R101/20 20MM
      R101/25 25MM
      R101/32 32MM
      R101/40 40MM
      R101/50 50MM
      R101/63 63MM
FEMALE BRASS BUSH
       Part Number Size
     F534/20 20MM
     F534/25 25MM
     F534/32 32MM
     F534/40 40MM
     F534/50 50MM
HDG HALF SADDLE
       Part Number Size
      HDGHS16 16MM
      HDGHS20 20MM
      HDGHS25 25MM
      HDGHS32 32MM
HDG BEND
       Part Number Size
      R141/20 20MM
      R141/25 25MM
      R141/32 32MM
      R141/40 40MM
      R141/50 50MM
13(02) 9980 7555 13
      R141/63 63MM
      M363/63 63MM
ZINC PLATED NIPPLE
       Part Number Size
      F107/20 20MM
      F107/25 25MM
      F107/32 32MM
      F107/40 40MM
      F107/50 50MM
ZINC PLATED LOCKRING
       Part Number Size
      F505/20 20MM
      F505/25 25MM
      F505/32 32MM
INSPECTION ELBOW GASKET
       Part Number Size
      F402/20 20MM
      F402/25 25MM
      F402/32 32MM
INSPECTION TEE GASKET
       Part Number Size
      F405/20 20MM
      F405/25 25MM
      F405/32 32MM
HDG BOX LID GASKET
       Part Number Size
      F409/20 SMALL
      F410/32 LARGE
HDG INSPECTION ELBOW
       Part Number Size
      M123/20 20MM
      M123/25 25MM
      M123/32 32MM
HDG INSPECTION TEE
       Part Number Size
      M133/20 20MM
      M133/25 25MM
      M133/32 32MM
HDG 1 WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      M181/20 20MM
      M181/25 25MM
      M211/32 32MM
HDG 2 WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      M182/20 20MM
      M182/25 25MM
      M212/32 32MM
14 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
HDG REDUCER
       Part Number Size
      M471/25-20 25-20MM
      M471/32-25 32-25MM
      M471/40-32 40-32MM
      M471/50-40 50-40MM
HDG U BOX
       Part Number Size
      M195/20 20MM
      M195/25 25MM
HDG 3 WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      M184/20 20MM
      M184/25 25MM
      M214/32 32MM
HDG HEAVY DUTY LOCKNUT
       Part Number Size
     M508/20 20MM
     M508/25 25MM
     M508/32 32MM
     M508/40 40MM
     M508/50 50MM
HDG Y BOX
       Part Number Size
      M196/20 20MM
      M196/25 25MM
HDG 4 WAY BOX
       Part Number Size
      M185/20 20MM
      M185/25 25MM
      M215/32 32MM
HDG HEX HEAD PLUG
       Part Number Size
     M527/20 20MM
     M527/25 25MM
     M527/32 32MM
HDG DOME COVER FEMALE
       Part Number Size
      M288/20 20MM
      M288/25 25MM
HDG ANGLE BOX
       Part Number Size
      M183/20 20MM
      M183/25 25MM
      M213/32 32MM
(02) 9980 7555 15
     M508/63 63MM
HDG 50MM SWEEP BEND +
COUPLING
       Part Number Size
      R141/50SW90 (90 DEG) 50MM
      R141/50SW45 (45 DEG) 50MM
      R141/40SW90 (90 DEG) 40MM
      R141/40SW45 (45 DEG) 40MM
HDG BOX WITH LID + GASKET HDG BOX LIDS
       Part Number Size
      R281/20 + 3 SCREWS SMALL
      R381/32 + 5 SCREWS LARGE

PVC
All Conduit and Fittings are manufactured and tested in strict accordance with AS/NZS 2053. PVC is a hard and
rigid conduit. It is available in white for communications, grey for electrical, orange for heavy duty electrical
and also comes in NBN and telco. 22 and 45 degree sweep bends are also available.
1818 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
PVC RIGHT ANGLE BOX
       Part Number Size
      JB5-20 20MM
      JB5-25 25MM
PVC TWO WAY SHALLOW
       Part Number Size
      JB2-20 20MM
      JB2-25 25MM
PVC MD GREY CONDUIT
       Part Number Size
      RC16MD 16MM
      RC20MD 20MM
      RC25MD 25MM
      RC32MD 32MM
      RC40MD 40MM

      AB994 225x225x100MM W/GASKET
      AB12123 300x300x75MM W/GASKET
      AB12126 300x300x150MM W/GASKET
PVC EXTENSION RING
       Part Number Size
EXTN 16-25MM
PVC HD ORANGE CONDUIT
       Part Number Size
      RC20HD 20MM
      RC25HD 25MM
      RC32HD 32MM
      RC40HD 40MM
      RC50HD 50MM
      RC63HD 63MM
      RC80HD 80MM
      RC100HD 100MM
      RC125HD 125MM
     RC150HD 150MM
PVC ORANGE BEND
       Part Number Size
      SBO20 20MM
      SBO25 25MM

  CCO32 32MM
  CCO40 40MM
  CCO50 50MM
PVC ORANGE LOCATING
FLANGE
       Part Number Size
      LC20 20MM
      LC25 25MM
      LC32 32MM
MOUNTING BLOCK
       Part Number Size
MB34W 34MM WHITE
MB34B 34MM BLACK
PVC COMMS COUPLING
       Part Number Size
      COMMTC20 20MM
      COMMTC25 25MM
      COMMTC32 32MM
      COMMCT50 50MM
PVC WHITE DUCTING
       Part Number Size
      SWB20-90 20MM
      SWB25-90 25MM
      SWB32-90 32MM
      SWB40-90 40MM
      SWB50-90 50MM
      SWB63-90 63MM
     SWB80-90 80MM
     SWB100-90 100MM
     SWB125-90 125MM
     SWB150-90 150MM
       Part
Number
Size
     CD1610 16x10MM

      TCW50 50MM
PVC WHITE STANDARD BEND
       Part Number Size
      SBW20 20MM
      SBW25 25MM
      SBW32 32MM
PVC WHITE CONDUIT
       Part Number Size
      RCW20 20MM
      RCW25 25MM
      RCW32 32MM
      RCW50 50MM
PVC WHITE COMMS BEND 90
DEGREE
       Part Number Size
      COMB20-90 20MM
      COMB25-90 25MM
      COMB32-90 32MM
      COMB50-90 50MM
       Part Number Size
      HS16-6.5 16MM 6.5MM HOLE
      HS20-5 20MM 5MM HOLE
      HS20-6.5 20MM 6.5MM HOLE
      HS25-5 25MM 5MM HOLE
      HS25-6.5 25MM 6.5MM HOLE
      HS32-5 32MM 5MM HOLE
      HS32-6.5 32MM 6.5MM HOLE
GLUE
       Part Number Size

     C32MR 32MM
1828 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
Stainless Steel Trunking
- Stainless steel 3 metre trunking available in 304 or 316 grade, lead times may apply.
- Corrosion resistant, long lasting
- 45 and 90 degree bends, tees, intersections and other accessories available
- Fewer coupling screws per installation make the trunking easy to install
- Patented cover plate over each lid joint reduces the ingress of foreign matter
(02) 9980 7555 29
APEX LID TRUNKING
       Part Number Size
      C5050FLT 50x50MM
      C7575FLT 75x75MM
      C10050FLT 100x50MM
      C100100FLT 100x100MM
      C150100FLT 150x100MM
      C150150FLT 150x150MM
FLAT LID TRUNKING
       Part Number Size
      C7575ALT 75x75MM
      C100100ALT 100x100MM
      C150100ALT 150x100MM
      C150150ALT 150x150MM
15 Degree Apex lid minimises the risk of
undesirable substances/objects resting
on the lid of the trunking.
Fully welded bends make the installation
easier to clean than other brands. UL
listed lengths and accessories.
30 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
ADAPTABLE BOX
316 GRADE
       Part Number Size
      C15158AB 150x150x80MM
      C151512AB 150x150x120MM
      C20208AB 200x200x80MM
      C202012AB 200x200x120MM
      C30158AB 300x150x80MM
      C301512AB 300x150x120MM

- Polyurethane door seal
- Door fitted with 4 stainless steel sealing fastening screws
- 2mm Stainless Steel gear tray included
(02) 9980 7555 31
Flexible
Flexible conduit is a cost-effective solution for cable protection.  It is designed to protect electrical wiring and
it is an excellent choice for more complex installations where flexibility is a neccessity. We also supply all of the
accessories required to make the installation easy.
We offer a range of different brands, colours and sizes to suit all projects. With over 80 types available, please
request the type of conduit you are looking for, and we will help source it for you.
PVC and corrugated conduit can be sourced in many sizes and colours required for a range of trade applications.
32 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
90 DEGREE LIQUID TIGHT
GLAND
       Part Number Size
      LTP16-M16-C90 16MM
      LTP20-M20-C90 20MM
      LTP25-M25-C90 25MM
      LTP32-M32-C90 32MM
      LTP40-M40-C90 40MM
      LTP50-M50-C90 50MM
      LTP63-M63-C90 63MM
       Part Number Size
      FU16-M16-M 16MM
      FU20-M20-M 20MM
      FU25-M25-M 25MM
      FU32-M32-M 32MM
      FU40-M40-M 40MM
      FU50-M50-M 50MM
      FU63-M63-M 63MM
BLACK PVC SMOOTH-
SHEATHED STEEL FLEX
       Part Number Size
      LTP16B 16MM
      LTP20B 20MM
      LTP25B 25MM
      LTP32B 32MM
     LTP40B 40MM
     LTP50B 50MM
     LTP63B 63MM
       Part Number Size
      FU16-M20-S 16MM
      FU20-M20-S 20MM
      FU25-M25-S 25MM
      FU32-M32-S 32MM
      FU40-M40-S 40MM
      FU50-M50-S 50MM
      FU63-M63-S 63MM
ORANGE PVC SMOOTH-
SHEATHED STEEL FLEX
       Part Number Size
     LTP16-M16-C 16MM
     LTP20-M20-C 20MM
     LTP25-M25-C 25MM
     LTP32-M32-C 32MM
     LTP40-M40-C 40MM
     LTP50-M50-C 50MM
     LTP63-M63-C 63MM
PLAIN STEEL FLEX
       Part Number Size
      FU16 16MM
      FU20 20MM
      FU25 25MM
      FU32 32MM
      FU40 40MM
      FU50 50MM
      FU63 63MM
SWIVEL GLAND TO SUIT FU
LIQUID TIGHT GLAND
       Part Number Size
      LTP16O 16MM
      LTP20O 20MM
      LTP25O 25MM
      LTP32O 32MM
GLAND TO SUIT FU
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
WITH BLACK SHEATH
       Part Number Size
      LTPSS16B 16MM
      LTPSS20B 20MM
      LTPSS25B 25MM
      LTPSS32B 32MM
      LTPSS40B 40MM
      LTPSS50B 50MM
      LTPSS63B 63MM
LIQUID TIGHT GLAND 316
GRADE
       Part Number Size
      LTP16-M16-CSS 16MM
      LTP20-M20-CSS 20MM
      LTP25-M25-CSS 25MM
      LTP32-M32-CSS 32MM
      LTP40-M40-CSS 40MM
      LTP50-M50-CSS 50MM
      LTP63-M63-CSS 63MM
(02) 9980 7555 33
SWIVEL GLAND TO
SUIT FSU
       Part Number Size
      FSU20-M20-S 20MM
      FSU25-M25-S 25MM
      FSU32-M32-S 32MM
      FSU40-M40-S 40MM
      FSU50-M50-S 50MM
      FSU63-M63-S 63MM
       Part Number Size
      SSU16 16MM
      SSU20 20MM
      SSU25 25MM
      SSU32 32MM
      SSU40 40MM
      SSU50 50MM
      SSU63 63MM
       Part Number Size
     SSU16-M16-M 16MM
     SSU20-M20-M 20MM
     SSU25-M25-M 25MM
     SSU32-M32-M 32MM
     SSU40-M40-M 40MM
     SSU50-M50-M 50MM
     SSU63-M63-M 63MM
STEEL FERRULE
       Part Number Size
      16FER 16MM
       20FER 20MM
      25FER 25MM
      32FER 32MM
      40FER 40MM
      50FER 50MM
      63FER 63MM
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
CONDUIT 316 GRADE
GLAND TO SUIT SSU
316 GRADE
SMOOTH FINISH BLACK FLEXIBLE
(OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE)
       Part Number Size
      LPC16B 16MM
      LPC20B 20MM
      LPC25B 25MM
      LPC32B 32MM
      LPC40B 40MM
      LPC50B 50MM
      LPC63B 63MM
STRAIGHT GLAND TO
SUIT FSU
       Part Number Size
      FSU20-M20-M 20MM
      FSU25-M25-M 25MM
      FSU32-M32-M 32MM
      FSU40-M40-M 40MM
      FSU50-M50-M 50MM
      FSU63-M63-M 63MM
STRAIGHT NYLON
COMPRESSION FITTING
       Part Number Size
      MPC-16-M16B 16MM
      MPC-20-M20B 20MM
      MPC-25-M25B 25MM
      MPC-32-M32B 32MM
      MPC-40-M40B 40MM
      MPC-50-M50B 50MM
      MPC-63-M63B 63MM
BLACK SHEATHED STEEL FLEX
CORRUGATED
       Part Number Size
      FSU20B 20MM
      FSU25B 25MM
      FSU32B 32MM
      FSU40B 40MM
      FSU50B 50MM
      FSU63B 63MM
SEALING WASHER
       Part Number Size
      SW16 16MM
      SW20 20MM

All accessories are available including 1,2,3 and 4 way boxes, and bends. Conduits can be powder coated to many
Pushfit
Pushfit conduits are simple to use, suitable for data protection as well as general electrical work.
(02) 9980 7555 35
PUSHFIT PLAIN
METAL BEND
       Part Number Size
      P20-MBEND 20MM
      P25-MBEND 25MM
       Part Number Size
      P20-MCF 20MM
      P25-MCF 25MM
PUSHFIT CONDUIT
4M
       Part Number Size
      NTCON20 20MM
      NTCON25 25MM
      NTCON32 32MM
      NTCON40 40MM
      NTCON50 50MM
       Part Number Size
     P20-MCOUP 20MM
     P25-MCOUP 25MM
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED

       Part Number Size
      CASRAPF
1062 M12 ONE HOLE SQUARE
FLAT PLATE HDG
       Part Number Size
      CASSFP
U BOLT GIRDER
CLAMP HDG
       Part Number Size
      CASUGC
WINDOW GIRDER CLAMP
HDG WEDGE NUT HDG
       Part Number Size
      CASWGC 41x41MM
       Part Number Size
      CAM10WN 10MM
      CAM12WN 12MM
(02) 9980 7555 39
HEX EXTENSION COUPLING
HDG
       Part Number Size
      CAM8HEC 8MM
      CAM10HEC 10MM
      CAM12HEC 12MM
M6 BUTTERFLY NUT HDG
       Part Number Size
      CAM6BN 6MM
THREADED ROD
HDG
       Part Number Thread Size
      CAM8TR 8MM
      CAM10TR 10MM
      CAM12TR 12MM
       Part Number Thread Size
      CAM6HN 6MM
      CAM8HN 8MM
      CAM10HN 10MM
      CAM12HN 12MM
       Part Number Size
      CAM6FW 6MM
      CAM8FW 8MM
      CAM10FW 10MM
      CAM12FW 12MM
HEX NUT HDG
       Part Number Thread Size
      CAM6CNLS 6MM
      CAM8CNLS 8MM
      CAM10CNLS 10MM
      CAM12CLNS 12MM
CHANNEL NUT HDG
       Part Number Thread Size
      CAM6CN 6MM
      CAM8CN 8MM
      CAM10CN 10MM
      CAM12CN 12MM
HEX BOLT HDG
CHANNEL END CAP
       Part Number Size
      CAGCE21 21x41MM
      CAGCE41 41x41MM
FLAT WASHER
HDG
LONG SPRING CHANNEL NUT
HDG
CLOSURE STRIP GREY
       Part Number Size
      CAGCS 41MMx 3MTR
      GCE41 41MM
       Part Number Size
      CAM620HB 6x20MM
      CAM820HB 8x20MM
      CAM825HB 8x25MM
      CAM1020HB 10x20MM
      CAM1025HB 10x25MM
      CAM1030HB 10x30MM
      CAM1035HB 10x35MM
      CAM1050HB 10x50MM
      CAM1230HB 12x30MM
      CAM1240HB 12x40MM
METAL CUTTING DISCS
       Part Number Size
      COO41 115x1x22MM

333CISR173 TO SUIT 20MM CONDUIT
333CISR213 TO SUIT 25MM CONDUIT
333CISR283 TO SUIT 32MM CONDUIT
333CISR423 TO SUIT 40MM CONDUIT
333CISR483 TO SUIT 50MM CONDUIT
333CISR603 TO SUIT 63MM CONDUIT
CONDUIT CLIP
TO FIT BEAM CLAMP
40 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
METAL SCREW LID
DUCT KIT 2.4M
       Part Number Size
      MCD5050 50x50MM
      MCD7550 75x50MM
      MCD7575 75x75MM
      MCD10075 100x75MM
      MCD100100 100x100MM
      MCD15075 150x75MM
      MCD150100 150x100MM
      MCD22575 225x75MM
      MCD30075 300x75MM
METAL DUCT
BLANK END
       Part Number Size
      MCDBE5050 50x50MM
      MCDBE7550 75x50MM
      MCDBE7575 75x75MM
      MCDBE10075 100x75MM
      MCDBE100100 100x100MM
      MCDBE15075 150x75MM
      MCDBE150100 150x100MM
      MCDBE22575 225x75MM
      MCDBE30075 300x75MM
Duct
The duct kit is complete with lid and joiner.  Bends, tees and other accessories to suit are
available. Our duct has a galvabond finish, and is also available in a clip lid option.
Nuts and bolts are included with the lid and joiners.

      BHP750 7g x 50MM 100PK
      BHP850 8g x 50MM 100PK
      BHP863 8g x 63MM 100PK
      BHP875 8g x 75MM 100PK
      BTN812 8g x 15MM 100PK
      BTN825 8g x 25MM 100PK
      BTN832 8g x 32MM 100PK
DYNA BOLT SLEEVE ANCHOR
HDG
       Part Number Size
     M10DB 10MM
     M12DB 12MM
DROP IN ANCHOR
       Part Number Size
      M10HKD 10MM
     M12HKD 12MM
SELF DRILL BUTTON HEAD
100PK
       Part Number Size
      FRBHS825 8G 25MM

1.5-10MM
       Part Number Size
      KH8
LUG CRIMPER HEX 10-120MM
       Part Number Size
      HX120N
SAFETY VEST
       Part Number Size
      SV ONE SIZE
HAND SANITISER
       Part Number Size
      HSG500 500ML
46 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
HOLESAW H105
       Part Number Size
     H1050200 20MM
     H1050250 25MM
     H1050320 32MM
     H1050400 40MM
     H1050510 50MM
     H1050630 63MM
HEATSHRINK
       Part Number Size
      HTW10BK/4FT 10MM BLACK
      HTW10RD/4FT 10MM RED
      HTW20BK/4FT 20MM BLACK
      HTW20RD/4FT 20MM RED
      HTW25BK/4FT 25MM BLACK
      HTW32RD/4FT 32MM RED
     HTW38BK/4FT 38MM BLACK
     HTW38RD/4FT 38MM RED
     HTW50RD/4FT 50MM RED
     HTW75RD/4FT 75MM RED
     HTW7BK/4FT 7MM BLACK
     HTW7RD/4FT 7MM RED
QUICK RELEASE ARBOR
       Part Number Size

JETLINE
       Part Number Breaking Strain/Length
      JL90 90kg/1830m
      JL163 163kg/950m
       Part Number Size
390-2448 12-32MM
48 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
EARTH CLAMP METAL
TENBY CLIP
      DT48GY -
Ladder Tray
(02) 9980 7555 49
CT3 LADDER TRAY 3 METRE
HDG
       Part Number Size
      CACT3-150 150MM
      CACT3-300 300MM
      CACT3-450 450MM
      CACT3-600 600MM
       Part Number Size
      CACT3-150 150MM
      CACT3-300 300MM
      CACT3-450 450MM
      CACT3-600 600MM
       Part Number Size
     CACT5-150 150MM
     CACT5-300 300MM
     CACT5-450 450MM
     CACT5-600 600MM
LA
D
D
ER

PL
AT
E
CT LINK PLATE
HDG
       Part Number
      CACT3LP
      CACT5LP
       Part Number
      CACT3LPZ
      CACT5LPZ
CT LINK PLATE
ZINC
       Part Number Size
     PTR75 75MM
     PTR100 100MM
     PTR150 150MM
     PTR230 230MM
     PTR300 300MM
GALVABOND PERFORATED
TRAY
50 CONDUIT CONNECTION PTY LTD
CT3 TX BRACKET HDG